

Bid Opening Date: 08/19/2009
 No. of Bidders: 08

BARR, INC. NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC. OLD COLONY CONST., LLC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
000605A	JOINT SEALING FILLER	l.f.	28	120.00	3360.00	20.00	560.00	48.00	1344.00
010600A	CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	l.s.		105000.00	105000.00	14000.00	14000.00	33000.00	33000.00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		20000.00	20000.00	5500.00	5500.00	27000.00	27000.00
0201451A	TEMPORARY PROTECTIVE FENCE	l.f.	464	8.00	3712.00	6.00	2784.00	15.00	6960.00
0202001	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.	125	40.00	5000.00	20.00	2500.00	29.00	3625.00
0203001	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION								
	EARTH (COMPLETE)	c.y.	30	35.00	1050.00	40.00	1200.00	119.00	3570.00
0204001	COFFERDAM AND DEWATERING	l.f.	100	47.00	4700.00	1.00	100.00	10.00	1000.00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.	650	5.00	3250.00	3.00	1950.00	4.30	2795.00
0210820	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	estpls		2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00
0213011	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.	1	30.00	30.00	100.00	100.00	644.00	644.00
0216001	PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	c.y.	20	30.00	600.00	75.00	1500.00	112.00	2240.00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.	750	8.00	6000.00	5.00	3750.00	4.00	3000.00
0304002	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.	75	35.00	2625.00	50.00	3750.00	72.00	5400.00
0503235A	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SHORING SYSTEM	l.s.		47000.00	47000.00	65000.00	65000.00	78000.00	78000.00
0503700A	BRIDGE RESTORATION SITE NO. 1	l.s.		650000.00	650000.00	910000.00	910000.00	760000.00	760000.00
0503701A	BRIDGE RESTORATION SITE NO. 2	l.s.		74000.00	74000.00	60000.00	60000.00	145000.00	145000.00
0521007	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	ea.	4	600.00	2400.00	800.00	3200.00	726.00	2904.00
0601201A	CLASS 'F' CONCRETE	c.y.	21	800.00	16800.00	750.00	15750.00	1750.00	36750.00
0602001	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.	1700	1.70	2890.00	2.00	3400.00	3.00	5100.00
0602910A	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS	ea.	140	60.00	8400.00	30.00	4200.00	91.00	12740.00
0755009A	GEOTEXTILE	s.y.	170	4.00	680.00	5.00	850.00	8.00	1360.00
0913068A	TEMPORARY 6' CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.	170	10.00	1700.00	20.00	3400.00	14.00	2380.00
0922005A	STAMPED BITUMINOUS WALKWAY	s.f.	125	20.00	2500.00	15.00	1875.00	112.00	14000.00
0944002	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.	1810	6.00	10860.00	8.00	14480.00	6.00	10860.00
0949000	WOOD CHIP MULCH	s.y.	312	14.00	4368.00	5.00	1560.00	6.00	1872.00

Bid Opening Date: 08/19/2009
 No. of Bidders: 08

BARR, INC.

NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.

OLD COLONY CONST., LLC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	BARR, INC.		NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.		OLD COLONY CONST., LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0949085	CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA SUMMERSWEET 18''-24'' HT. B.B.	ea.	10	40.00	400.00	55.00	550.00	58.00	580.00
0949107	CORNUS SERICEA REDOSIER DOGWOOD 24'' - 30'' HT. B.B.	ea.	20	40.00	800.00	55.00	1100.00	57.00	1140.00
0949111A	PROTECTIVE FENCING	l.f.	464	2.00	928.00	1.00	464.00	13.00	6032.00
0949133	VACCINIUM CORYMBOSUM, HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY 18"-24" HT. CONTAINER	ea.	25	32.00	800.00	50.00	1250.00	55.00	1375.00
0949172	RUDBECKIA HIRTA, BLACK-EYED SUSAN 1 GAL. CONTAINER	ea.	60	20.00	1200.00	20.00	1200.00	26.00	1560.00
0949227	ILEX VERTICILLATA COMMON WINTERBERRY 2'-3' HT. B.B.	ea.	7	40.00	280.00	50.00	350.00	88.00	616.00
0949279	KALMIA LATIFOLIA MOUNTAIN LAUREL KALMIA 18'' - 24'' HT. B. B.	ea.	35	55.00	1925.00	80.00	2800.00	79.00	2765.00
0949285	HAMAMELIS VIRGINIANA, WITCH HAZEL 18" - 24" HT. B.B.	ea.	12	30.00	360.00	60.00	720.00	68.00	816.00
0949292	ALNUS INCANA, SPECKLED ALDER 18" - 24" HT. B.B.	ea.	10	50.00	500.00	55.00	550.00	68.00	680.00
0949575	VIBURNUM ACERIFOLIUM, MAPLELEAF VIBURNUM, 2' - 3' HT. B.B.	ea.	10	30.00	300.00	55.00	550.00	78.00	780.00
0949711	AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.	7	160.00	1120.00	300.00	2100.00	288.00	2016.00
0949831	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 1 3/4'' - 2'' CAL. B.B.	ea.	3	240.00	720.00	350.00	1050.00	377.00	1131.00
0949969	QUERCUS BOREALIS NORTHERN RED OAK 1 3/4'' - 2'' CAL. B.B.	ea.	2	270.00	540.00	400.00	800.00	415.00	830.00
0949971	QUERCUS BOREALIS NORTHERN RED OAK 2 1/2'' - 3'' CAL. B.B.	ea.	4	400.00	1600.00	500.00	2000.00	608.00	2432.00
0950005	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.	1810	2.50	4525.00	2.00	3620.00	2.00	3620.00

Bid Opening Date: 08/19/2009 No. of Bidders: 08				BARR, INC.		NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.		OLD COLONY CONST., LLC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0950008	GRAVEL MULCH	s.y.	160	5 00	800 00	20 00	3200 00	18 00	2880 00
0952051A	CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION	s.y.	500	5 00	2500 00	8 00	4000 00	16 00	8000 00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	14	2000 00	28000 00	1750 00	24500 00	2450 00	34300 00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		8000 00	8000 00	8000 00	8000 00	8000 00	8000 00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	100	55 00	5500 00	50 00	5000 00	49 00	4900 00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		2000 00	2000 00	2500 00	2500 00	5800 00	5800 00
0974001A	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	c.y.	30	40 00	1200 00	500 00	15000 00	570 00	17100 00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		20000 00	20000 00	50000 00	50000 00	75000 00	75000 00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	305	3 00	915 00	1 00	305 00	1 00	305 00
0977001	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	10	19 00	190 00	100 00	1000 00	27 00	270 00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	10	97 00	970 00	100 00	1000 00	98 00	980 00
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		9000 00	9000 00	4000 00	4000 00	7300 00	7300 00
0992087A	KIOSK	l.s.		5500 00	5500 00	11500 00	11500 00	13000 00	13000 00
1205207	TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	ea.	36	50 00	1800 00	20 00	720 00	20 00	720 00
1208922	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE I REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.	3	30 00	90 00	50 00	150 00	161 00	483 00
1220011A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.	125	6 60	825 00	25 00	3125 00	15 30	1912 50
2999998A	ON-THE-JOB TRAINING PROGRAM	hr	1000	80	800 00	80	800 00	80	800 00
					1083013 00		1277313 00		1371667 50

